Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/30/2025 09:00 AM | Install Option 1 PO:
05/01/2025 09:00 AM | Install Option 2 Shipping Address:
05/03/2025 09:00 AM | Strike Option 1 Private Residence

05/04/2025 09:00 AM | Strike Option 2
05/05/2025 09:00 AM | Strike Option 3

Description

Ceremony
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Overall Decor

Dining Tables - Kids - Color Top & Base Square 42"

42" X 42" X 22" 1/4"H BASE 24" X 24" X 21" 3/8" H - Custom Top &
Base Color Upon Request

Coffee Tables - All White Carved Wood
61"W X 33"L X 14"H

Coffee Tables - Casablanca - Carved Wood

4788 ¥ W214&R0 Ex 1840 B H

Coffee Tables - Square - Multicolor
48"x 48"x 18'H

Coffee Tables - St. Barts - Natural Wood White Wash
60" W x 32" D 12'H

Area Rugs - Chenille Distressed Print Rug W/ Fringe
4'x6'

Area Rugs - Damascus - Burgundy
5'3"W x 7'2"H

Area Rugs - Damascus - Medallion Burgundy
5'3'Wx 7'5"H

Area Rugs - Damascus - Terracota
5'3"W x 7'5"H

Area Rugs - Marrakesh - Orange 1
5'6"W x 9'H

PDF Generated on 03/09/2025 @ 08:59 PM PST
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Jayron Afshar

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price Total

$80.00 T $80.00
$200.00 T $200.00
$200.00 T $200.00
$250.00 T $250.00
$250.00 T $250.00
Total Ceremony $980.00
$200.00 T $800.00
$220.00 T $220.00
$200.00 T $400.00
$200.00 T $200.00
$200.00 T $200.00
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Description Qtty

Area Rugs - Marrakesh W/ Tassels - Orange 1
10'W x 14'H

Area Rugs - Marrakesh - Blue & Red 1
4'6"W x 7'4"H

Drape For 12'W x 12'H Photo Backdrop 1

red royal velvet draping, overlapping swags, see photo for reference,
pipe & base, sandbags, 48'W x 18'H

Hanging Lantern - Marrakesh 01 4
hung in trees
10'W x 31"H

Hanging Lantern - Marrakesh 02 3
hung in trees
12'W x 28'H

Hanging Lantern - Marrakesh 03 2
hung in trees

13"Wx 45"H

Hanging Lantern - Marrakesh 05 2
hung in trees
14"W x 28'H

Hanging Lantern - Marrakesh 06 3
hung in trees
12'W x 31'H

Hookah Area

-
-

Sofas - Marrakesh - Carved Wood 1
off white / cream cushion
7'W x 28"L x 38"h

Accent Table - Marrakesh - Carved Brass 2
16"Diam X 18"H
Accent Table - Marrakesh - Carved Mahogany 2
17"Diam X 18"H

Rentals
Bars - Geometric Natural Wood - 8' 1
8'x2'x42"
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Price

$200.00

$200.00

$500.00

$120.00

$120.00

$120.00

$120.00

$120.00

Total Overall Decor

$250.00

$100.00

$70.00

Total Hookah Area

$650.00
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Total

$200.00

$200.00

$500.00

$480.00

$360.00

$240.00

$240.00

$360.00

$4,400.00

$250.00

$200.00

$140.00

$590.00

$650.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Dj Fronts - Aged Tile Front 1 $400.00 T $400.00
6'W x 36.5"L x 40H"

Benches - Lyon - Natural & Wood 6 $200.00 T $1,200.00
5.9'W x 16"L x 18"H

Dining Tables - Panama - Rectangular W/ Round Ends - 3 $500.00 T $1,500.00
' White Wash

i sits 12 each
8'W x 4'D x 30"H

Dining Tables - Panama - Round Wood 72" - White Wash 3 $550.00 T $1,650.00
sits 12 each
72"'D x 30"H

Small Dining Tables - Panama - White Wash 5 $250.00 T $1,250.00
sits 4 each
36" Diam x 30"H

Stand Up Tables - Panama - White Wash 4 $300.00 T $1,200.00
36" Diam x 42"H

e Stand Up Tables - Panama - Counter Table - Reclaimed 4 $300.00 T $1,200.00
Wood

30" Diam x 35"H
O Barstools - Versailles - Grey Wash Cane Back Off White 8 $20.00 T $160.00

FF;] 20"W x 22"L x 49"H - Seat Height 26"

Q Dining Chairs - Versailles - Cane Back 92 $20.00 T $1,840.00
“ 20"W x 24"L x 39"H

Sofas - Toronto - lvory Velvet Sectional - 3pc 3 $600.00 T $1,800.00
with existing pillows that match sofa

Coffee Tables - Oak - Driftwood 3 $0.00 T $0.00
48'Diax 16.75'H

Accent Tables - Oak - Driftwood 6 $0.00 T $0.00
19"D x 23"H

Ottomans - Standard Pod 16 $30.00 T $480.00

gold linen, *see reference photo*
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Accent Pillows 32 $35.00 T $1,120.00
print, gold, etc, see reference photo!

Total Rentals $14,450.00

Misc:
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Description

Tall Grey Ladder

12'H & 8'H Ladder

Services
Install / Strike
26' Box Truck

Production Labor

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
1 $0.00
3 $0.00
Total Misc:
4 $500.00
2 $370.00
1 $1,000.00

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$2,000.00
$§740.00

$1,000.00

$20,420.00
$3,740.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($20,420.00)
$3,740.00
($0.00)
$3,740.00
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